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I/P-O/P:3KVAC     I/P-FG:2VAC     O/P-FG:0.5KVAC

I/P-O/P, I/P-FG, O/P-FG:>100M Ohms / 500VDC / 25 / 70% RH℃

146.8K hrs.  MIL-HDBK-217F (25 )℃

- 0～+70℃ ( )2 æçè"ê¹ëÂ"

20 ~ 95% RH,ì í
-40 ~ +85 , 10 ~ 95% RH℃

± ℃ ～ ℃0.03%/ (0 50 )

XYEN55032 (CISPR32), EN61204-3 Class B, EN61000-3-2,-3,EAC TP TC 020
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85.5*125.2*128.5mm (W*H*D)

1.5Kg; 8pcs/13Kg/0.9CUFT
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1500ms,100ms/230VAC          3000ms, 100ms/115VAC( )=#Ç

16ms/230VAC          16ms/115VAC( )=#Ç

90 ~ 264VAC          127 ~ 370VDC

47 ~ 63Hz

PF>0.98/115VAC, PF>0.94/230VAC( )���

92.5%

4.8A/115VAC          2.4A/230VAC

92.5%

20A/115VAC          35A/230VAC

<2mA / 240VAC

NDR-480-48

48V

±1.0%

±0.5%

±1.0%

NDR-480-24

24V

±1.0%

±0.5%

±1.0%

56 ~ 65V29 ~ 33V
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480 D INW23� NO�PQ�J

10A

0 ~ 10A

480W

150mVp-p

48 ~ 55V

20A

0 ~ 20A

480W

150mVp-p

24 ~ 28V
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PFC : 85KHzÑHÉK
PWM : 65KHzÑHÉK
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FG

AC/L or DC +

AC/N or DC -

DC OUTPUT -V

DC OUTPUT+V

c-NO

PBLbYc-. 0 1DIN rail TS35/7.5 TS35/15 .

,~�c- æçè�QNO, 0RSTUg

http://www.meanwell.com/search/NDR-480/NDR_manual.pdf
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